SST Operations Live Map & Times SST App. Emergency S
970.879.3717 www.steamboatsprings.net/sst ~www.RouteShout.com Dial 9.1.1. tg
No transfer is needed between the 65. o©
Orange I_ine (including first and last buses) and the Blue Line. 5
, @
To the South Condominiums 2]
Last S
Stop Times Past Orange
No. Stop Name 1st Buses the Hour Line
101 Gondola Transit Center 6:40am 7:00 am :00 :20 :40 7:00 pm %" . RS
56 Burgess Creek Road 6:40 am 7:00 am  :00 :20 :40  7:00 pm %, -
57 Steamboat Boulevard 6:41am 7:01 am :01 :21 :41  7:01 pm R Z //
58 Resort Group 6:42am 7:02am :02 :22 :42  7:02 pm £
201 US Hwy. 40 On Ramp 6:42am 7:02am :02 :22 :42  7:02 pm &
202 The Ponds 6:06 am 6:46 am 7:06 am :06 :26 :46  7:06 pm K&
203 Steamboat Hotel 6:07 am 6:47 am 7:07 am :07 :27 :47  7:07 pm
204 Fairfield Inn 6:08 am 6:48 am 7:08 am :08 :28 :48  7:08 pm —
205 Holiday Inn 6:09am 6:49 am 7:09am :09 :29 :49  7:09 pm o /2051
206 Quality Inn 6:09am 6:49 am 7:09 am :09 :29 :49  7:09 pm % ‘
116 Shadow Run 6:13am 6:53am 7:13am  :13 :33 :53  7:13pm
117 Herbage 6:14am 6:54am 7:14am :14 :34 :54  T:14pm ;
118 Sunrise/Yampa View  6:14am 6:54 am 7:14am  :14 :34 :54  7:14pm (203 Yoo E
119 La Casa 6:15am 6:55am 7:15am 15 35 :55  7:15pm :
120 Dulany/Snowflower 6:15am 6:55am 7:15am  :15 :35 :55  7:15pm Ee
The Orange Line, South Condo bound bus continues as the NN Blue Line
Blue Line, Downtown & West Steamboat bound bus. No NN Red Line

Orange Line
N Green Line

Purple Line
FOR LATE NIGHT SERVICE - SEE NIGHT LINE Yellow Line - On Call

transfer is needed.






